
UNWORKED BONE

unknown

unknown

fragmentary

URN CONTENTS

ivory

pendant

double-feline seal

1

0.0180
0.0180

0.0280

URN CONTENTS

ivory

plaque

bull

1

0.0410
0.0040

0.0280

URN CONTENTS

cowrie shell

bead

1

0.0140
0.0250



URN CONTENTS

cowrie shell

bead

2

0.0170
0.0120

URN CONTENTS

limestone

ring

annular

1

0.0040

0.0160

URN CONTENTS

stone

bead

annular

1

0.0080

0.0150

URN CONTENTS

glass

bead

bead

1

0.0150
0.0250

0.0100



URN CONTENTS

ivory

pendant

phallus

1

0.0320

0.0080

URN CONTENTS

faience

bead

cylindrical

broken

1

0.0120

0.0100

URN CONTENTS

faience

bead

tubular

1

0.0240

0.0100

URN CONTENTS

Cu (copper)

Cu alloy ornament

1

0.0160

0.0270



URN CONTENTS

ivory

pendant

lioness

1

0.0150
0.0170

0.0100

URN CONTENTS

Cu (copper)

copper alloy ring

1

0.0025

0.0150

URN CONTENTS

Au (gold)

sheet

foil

crumpled

1

0.0020
0.0060

URN CONTENTS



URN CONTENTS

bone

1


